
SILO PARK

North Park The Good Luck
Coconut

Kaminari Shokudo
& Bar

RushworthThe Conservatory Good George
North Wharf

NORTH WHARF RESTAURANTS

VIADUCT EVENTS CENTRE

Wynyard Pavilion, 
Auckland Boat Show Official Bar

PAVILION TWO
Stands 200 - 234

PA
V

IL
IO

N
 O

N
E

St
an

ds
 1

00
 -1

38

VIADUCT HARBOUR

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MAIN
ENTRY

OS8

OS10

OS18

OS16

OS6

OS11

OS12

OS15

OS14

OS17

OS13

O
S5 O

S2
5

OS9

OS6

O
S7

OS1

OS3

OS4

OS2OS21

O
S2

2

O
S2

4

OS23

O
S21

OS19
OS20

FO
O

D
TR

UC
KS

SEA TRIAL AREA

M50

M52
M49

M48
M47

M47

M46

M46

M45

M44

M44

M43
M43

M42
M42

M42

M41
M41

M39

M37
M37

M37
M37

M
36

M36

M38

M39

M
32

M
33

M
33

M
34

M
35

M29M29 M
35

M
35

M
35

M
35

M31

M31

M31

M31

M31
M31

M
22

M
20

M
20

M
18

M19

M
18

M
18

M
17

M
10

M
10M

9M
9

M
23

M
23

M
24

M
24

M
25

M
25

M26

M
27

M
24

M
31

M31

M31

M31

M
31

M21

M21

M21

M21

M21

M
11

M
11

M
12

M
12

M
14

M
15M7

M6

M5

M
4

M
4

M
4

M
4

M
4M

4M
4

M3
M3

M3 M3

M
3

M3

M2

M2

M2

M1

M1

M1

M1

M
2

M
4

M4

M4

M8

M8
M8

M8

ENTRY

M30

M
25

M30

M51

M51

M
16

M53LEGEND
INTERNAL EXHIBITORS

OUTSIDE STANDS

MARINA EXHIBITORS

MAIN ENTRANCE

ITICKET 

INFORMATION DESK

FOOD / COFFEE

TOILETS

FIRST AID

2023 BOAT SHOW MAP



v

2023 EXHIBITORS
36 Degrees Brokers / The Yacht Collective Marina M2

Admiral Boats Marina M27

Advance Trident Pavilion 1 129

AIRCAT Marina M5

AkzoNobel Coatings Pavilion 2 214

Alexander Marine Australia Marina M50

Altex Yacht & Boat Paint Pavilion 1 119

Aston Martin Auckland Outside Stand 25

Auckland Coastguard Inc. Marina M48

Australasian Institute of Marine Surveyors Pavilion 2 213

Australian Maritime and Fisheries Academy Pavilion 2 210

Baeksan Propeller Co., Ltd Pavilion 1 134

Balex Marine Marina M38

Battery Town Marine Pavilion 1 135

Bay of Islands Marina Limited Pavilion 2 208

Beattys Group Pavilion 2 233

Bennington Boats NZ Outside Stand 19

Blackdog Cat Marina M42

BluSky Products Pavilion 1 127

Boating New Zealand Magazine Pavilion 1 103

Busfield Marine Brokers Ltd Marina M20

Classic Trawlers Marina M14

Clean Below? Good to Go -  
marine biosecurity info for boaties

Pavilion 2 216

Cummins Asia Pacific Pavilion 2 222

Daily by Yachtshare Marina M12

Dickey Boats Limited Marina M24

Diesel Clean Pavilion 2 228

E Marine Motor Yachts Marina M34

Elite AT43 - Allan Tongs Boat Builders Marina M19

Elite Motor Yachts / Weber Marine Marina M22

Enertec Marine Ltd Pavilion 2 209

Euro City Marine Marina M4

European Boats Ltd Marina M29

Family Boats Marina M1

Family Boats Outside Stand 8

FatCat Boats Marina M7

FC Boats Marina M45

Fishing Boats NZ Outside Stand 13

Fridgetech Marine Pavilion 1 109

FUJINON Outside Stand 2

FURUNO Pavilion 2 227

GB Marine Group Marina M16

General Marine Services Ltd Pavilion 2 221

GFAB Trailers Outside Stand 15

Gulfland Marine Outside Stand 21

Haines Hunter HQ Outside Stand 24

HamiltonJet Pavilion 2 234

Hella marine Pavilion 1 111

Highfield Boats Outside Stand 12

Hobsonville - Bayswater -  
Pine Harbour Marinas Pavilion 2 217

Honda Marine Pavilion 2 230

Hool Marine Marina M51

Horizon Yacht Australia and New Zealand Marina M32

HullWell Advanced Marine Coating Technology Pavilion 1 131

Hutchwilco Limited Pavilion 1 100

Hutchwilco Limited Pavilion 1 104

EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND

Hyundai Marine Pavilion 2 220

Iliad Catamarans Pavilion 1 120

INNOVISION Boats Marina M39

JP CRAFTS Pavilion 1 128

K2 Marine / Evocean Electric Propulsion Marina M25

Kennedy Point Marina Pavilion 2 224

Kev & Ian's Marine Marina M44

Kev & Ian's Marine Outside Stand 6

King Watercraft Outside Stand 3

Lees Group Pavilion 2 219

Legacy Marine Marina M18

Lighthouse Marine Equipment Limited Pavilion 1 108

Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders Marina M23

Lusty and Blundell Outside Stand 9

Machina Boats Marina M30

Makaira Boats Marina M46

Manaaki Marine Pavilion 2 212

Marine North - Whangarei Outside Stand 20

MARINE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS Pavilion 1 121

Marlborough Sounds Marinas Pavilion 2 206

MAST Academy Pavilion 2 207

Mercury Marine Marina M43

Mercury Marine Pavilion 2 201

New Zealand Maritime Museum Pavilion 1 138

Norsand Boatyard/Calibre Sails Pavilion 1 116

Ocean Independence NZ Marina M52

Ocean Media Pavilion 1 132

Offshore Cruising Tenders Pavilion 1 137

Orakei Marine Marina M21

Ovlov Marine Pavilion 1 117

Penske New Zealand Pavilion 2 225

Pinnacle Marine European Marina M35

Pivotel NZ Pavilion 1 106

Power Equipment Pavilion 1 107

PowerBoat Magazine Pavilion 2 203

PredictWind Marina M26

Profile Boats Marina M41

Propspeed Pavilion 2 232

Protect Our Hauraki Gulf Outside Stand 16

Pyrotek Pavilion 2 226

Quick Gyro's New Zealand Pavilion 1 118

R Marine Flagship Marina M10

Ray white Marine Marina M33

Raymarine Outside Stand 7

Red Paddle Co Pavilion 1 122

Rogers Boatshop Outside Stand 1

RV & Marine Supplies Pavilion 1 115

safe2dock inflatable fenders Pavilion 2 218

Sailutions Ltd Pavilion 1 123

Sail-World.com Pavilion 2 231

SALT-ATTACK Pavilion 1 112

Sasga Yachts NZ Marina M9

Sasga Yachts NZ Pavilion 1 126

Sealegs International Marina M3

Sevenstar Yacht Transport / DYT Pavilion 2 229

Shute Harbour Marina Resort Pavilion 2 205

Skipperi Marina M6

Smuggler Marine Outside Stand 5

Sopac Marine Pavilion 1 102

South Pacific Diesel Systems Ltd Pavilion 2 215

Sports Marine/Princess Yachts Marina M31

Stryda Marine Limited Outside Stand 11

Superior Boats Ltd Marina M15

Survitec Pavilion 2 204

Suzuki New Zealand Pavilion 2 200

Takacat Outside Stand 10

Technical Equipment Supplies Ltd Pavilion 1 110

Tectrax Outside Stand 14

Tenob Wholesale Marine Pavilion 1 101

Terra Power Systems Pavilion 2 211

The Engine Room Ltd Pavilion 1 124

The Manukau Classic Yacht Charitable Trust Marina M53

The Marina Brokerage Marina M49

The Yacht Sales Co & Multihull Solutions Marina M17

Tidal Yachting Pavilion 1 114

Tristram Marine Outside Stand 17

True Kit Inflatables Outside Stand 18

U-Dek® Pavilion 1 136

Vessel Works Pavilion 1 125

Volpower NZ Ltd Pavilion 1 113

Voodoo Yachts Marina M36

Water Makers New Zealand Pavilion 1 133

Waypoint Electronics Ltd Pavilion 2 202

Westhaven Marina Pavilion 1 105

Whangarei Marina Pavilion 2 223

White Pointer Boats Ltd Outside Stand 4

WINDCRAFT Marina M8

Woodbine Marine Outside Stand 23

X-Yachts New Zealand Pavilion 1 130

Yachtfinders Global Marina M37

Yamaha Outside Stand 22

Yamaha Marine Marina M47

Your Marine Marina M11
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