



## 2023 EXHIBITORS

EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND	EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND
36 Degrees Brokers / The Yacht Collective	Marina	M2	Elite AT43 - Allan Tongs Boat Builders	Marina	M19
Admiral Boats	Marina	M27	Elite Motor Yachts / Weber Marine	Marina	M22
Advance Trident	Pavilion 1	129	Enertec Marine Ltd	Pavilion 2	209
AIRCAT	Marina	M5	Euro City Marine	Marina	M4
AkzoNobel Coatings	Pavilion 2	214	European Boats Ltd	Marina	M29
Alexander Marine Australia	Marina	M50	Family Boats	Marina	M1
Altex Yacht & Boat Paint	Pavilion 1	119	Family Boats	Outside Stand	8
Aston Martin Auckland	Outside Stand	25	FatCat Boats	Marina	M7
Auckland Coastguard Inc.	Marina	M48	FC Boats	Marina	M45
Australasian Institute of Marine Surveyors	Pavilion 2	213	Fishing Boats NZ	Outside Stand	13
Australian Maritime and Fisheries Academy	Pavilion 2	210	Fridgetech Marine	Pavilion 1	109
Baeksan Propeller Co., Ltd	Pavilion 1	134	FUJINON	Outside Stand	2
Balex Marine	Marina	M38	FURUNO	Pavilion 2	227
Battery Town Marine	Pavilion 1	135	GB Marine Group	Marina	M16
Bay of Islands Marina Limited	Pavilion 2	208	General Marine Services Ltd	Pavilion 2	221
Beattys Group	Pavilion 2	233	GFAB Trailers	Outside Stand	15
Bennington Boats NZ	Outside Stand	19	Gulfland Marine	Outside Stand	21
Blackdog Cat	Marina	M42	Haines Hunter HQ	Outside Stand	24
BluSky Products	Pavilion 1	127	HamiltonJet	Pavilion 2	234
Boating New Zealand Magazine	Pavilion 1	103	Hella marine	Pavilion 1	111
Busfield Marine Brokers Ltd	Marina	M20	Highfield Boats	Outside Stand	12
Classic Trawlers	Marina	M14	Hobsonville - Bayswater - Pine Harbour Marinas	Pavilion 2	217
Clean Below? Good to Go - marine biosecurity info for boaties	Pavilion 2	216	Honda Marine	Pavilion 2	230
Cummins Asia Pacific	Pavilion 2	222	Hool Marine	Marina	M51
Daily by Yachtshare	Marina	M12	Horizon Yacht Australia and New Zealand	Marina	M32
Dickey Boats Limited	Marina	M24	HullWell Advanced Marine Coating Technology	Pavilion 1	131
Diesel Clean	Pavilion 2	228	Hutchwilco Limited	Pavilion 1	100
E Marine Motor Yachts	Marina	M34	Hutchwilco Limited	Pavilion 1	104























EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND	EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND
Hyundai Marine	Pavilion 2	220	safe2dock inflatable fenders	Pavilion 2	218
Iliad Catamarans	Pavilion 1	120	Sailutions Ltd	Pavilion 1	123
INNOVISION Boats	Marina	M39	Sail-World.com	Pavilion 2	231
JP CRAFTS	Pavilion 1	128	SALT-ATTACK	Pavilion 1	112
K2 Marine / Evocean Electric Propulsion	Marina	M25	Sasga Yachts NZ	Marina	M9
Kennedy Point Marina	Pavilion 2	224	Sasga Yachts NZ	Pavilion 1	126
Kev & Ian's Marine	Marina	M44	Sealegs International	Marina	M3
Kev & Ian's Marine	Outside Stand	6	Sevenstar Yacht Transport / DYT	Pavilion 2	229
King Watercraft	Outside Stand	3	Shute Harbour Marina Resort	Pavilion 2	205
Lees Group	Pavilion 2	219	Skipperi	Marina	M6
Legacy Marine	Marina	M18	Smuggler Marine	Outside Stand	5
Lighthouse Marine Equipment Limited	Pavilion 1	108	Sopac Marine	Pavilion 1	102
Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders	Marina	M23	South Pacific Diesel Systems Ltd	Pavilion 2	215
Lusty and Blundell	Outside Stand	9	Sports Marine/Princess Yachts	Marina	M31
Machina Boats	Marina Marina	M30	Stryda Marine Limited	Outside Stand	11
Makaira Boats	Marina	M46	Superior Boats Ltd	Marina	M15
Manaaki Marine	Pavilion 2	212	Survitec	Pavilion 2	204
Marine North - Whangarei	Outside Stand	20	Suzuki New Zealand	Pavilion 2	200
MARINE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS	Pavilion 1	121	Takacat	Outside Stand	10
Marlborough Sounds Marinas	Pavilion 2	206	Technical Equipment Supplies Ltd	Pavilion 1	110
MAST Academy	Pavilion 2	207	Tectrax	Outside Stand	14
Mercury Marine	Marina	M43	Tenob Wholesale Marine	Pavilion 1	101
Mercury Marine	Pavilion 2	201	Terra Power Systems	Pavilion 2	211
New Zealand Maritime Museum	Pavilion 1	138	The Engine Room Ltd	Pavilion 1	124
Norsand Boatyard/Calibre Sails	Pavilion 1	116	The Manukau Classic Yacht Charitable Trust	Marina	M53
Ocean Independence NZ	Marina	M52	The Marina Brokerage	Marina	M49
Ocean Media	Pavilion 1	132	The Yacht Sales Co & Multihull Solutions	Marina	M17
Offshore Cruising Tenders	Pavilion 1	137	Tidal Yachting	Pavilion 1	114
Orakei Marine	Marina	M21	Tristram Marine	Outside Stand	17
Ovlov Marine	Pavilion 1	117	True Kit Inflatables	Outside Stand	18
Penske New Zealand	Pavilion 2	225	U-Dek®	Pavilion 1	136
Pinnacle Marine European	Marina	M35	Vessel Works	Pavilion 1	125
Pivotel NZ	Pavilion 1	106	Volpower NZ Ltd	Pavilion 1	113
Power Equipment	Pavilion 1	107	Voodoo Yachts	Marina	M36
PowerBoat Magazine	Pavilion 2	203	Water Makers New Zealand	Pavilion 1	133
PredictWind	Marina	M26	Waypoint Electronics Ltd	Pavilion 2	202
Profile Boats	Marina	M41	Westhaven Marina	Pavilion 1	105
Propspeed	Pavilion 2	232	Whangarei Marina	Pavilion 2	223
Protect Our Hauraki Gulf	Outside Stand	16	White Pointer Boats Ltd	Outside Stand	4
Pyrotek	Pavilion 2	226	WINDCRAFT	Marina	M8
Quick Gyro's New Zealand	Pavilion 1	118	Woodbine Marine	Outside Stand	23
R Marine Flagship	Marina	M10	X-Yachts New Zealand	Pavilion 1	130
Ray white Marine	Marina	M33	Yachtfinders Global	Marina	M37
Raymarine	Outside Stand	7	Yamaha	Outside Stand	22
Red Paddle Co	Pavilion 1	122	Yamaha Marine	Marina	M47
Rogers Boatshop	Outside Stand	1	Your Marine	Marina	M11
RV & Marine Supplies	Pavilion 1	115			